
Licensed To:  GHGTimingLLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:53 PM  3/25/2017  Page 1

LaSalle Legends Track & Field Classic - 3/28/2015

LaSalle HS

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Female Team Scores -  1 Division I
Place School Points

 1 Lakota East OBLE 89 . 50

 2 Fairfield Butler OBFF 83

 3 Mother of Mercy OHME 75

 4 Campbell County KCAM 65 . 50

 5 Mcauley OHMY 63

 6 Ursuline Academy OHUA 62

 7 Winton Woods OHWW 54

 8 Lakota West OFWT 51 . 50

 9 Walnut Hills OHWH 40 . 50

 10 St Ursula Acad(Hamilton) OLSU 32

 11 Glen Este OCGE 17

 12 Hamilton OBHM 15

 13 Northwest OSNS 10

 14 St Ursula B OSUB 2

 660.00Total

Female Team Scores -  2 Division II
Place School Points

 1 Carroll Dii OMCR 243 . 50

 2 Badin Dii OBBA 80 . 50

 3 Monroe HS Dii OMXD 79

 4 Roger Bacon Dii OHRB 54

 5 Hughes High School Dii OHHH 41 . 50

 6 Cin. College Prep Dii OCCP 37 . 50

 7 Purcell Marian II OHPM 33

 569.00Total

Male Team Scores -  1 Division I
Place School Points

 1 LaSalle OHLS 137

 2 Lakota West OFWT 120

 3 Cov Cath KCCA 95

 4 Fairfield Butler OBFF 65

 5 Middletown OMBT 59

 6 Lakota East OBLE 46 . 50

 7 Winton Woods OHWW 40

 8 Walnut Hills OHWL 33

 9 Campbell County KCAM 32 . 50

 10 Hamilton OBHM 21

 11 Northwest OSNS 11

 12 LaSalle B OHBL 3

 663.00Total

Male Team Scores -  2 Division II
Place School Points

 1 Carroll Dii OMCR 214 . 50

 2 Badin Dii OBBA 153 . 50
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LaSalle Legends Track & Field Classic - 3/28/2015

LaSalle HS

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Male Team Scores -  2 Division II
Place School Points

 3 Roger Bacon Dii OHRB 58

 4 Monroe HS Dii OMXD 56

 5 Cin. College Prep Dii OCCP 42

 6 Purcell Marian II OHPM 32

 7 Hughes High School Dii OHHH 20

 576.00Total


